Fully integrated, pre-certified, all-in-one, tri-
radio system-on-chip with RISC-V processor
for programmable connectivity.
Qualcomm QCC74xM is a module consisting
of a combo tri-radio chipset integrating 1x1
Wi-Fi 6, Bluetooth® 5.4 technology, and IEEE
802.15.4 (Thread and Zigbee-ready) powered
by a 32-bit RISC-V MCU that can run up

QCC74xM is provided with an open-source SDK available on CodeLinaro, along
with a VS Code-based IDE and associated development kits.
Ordering Information
Materials are subject to change without notice.
87-84454-1 Rev. D
Qualcomm® QCC74xM programmable 1x1
Wi-Fi 6, Bluetooth, and IEEE 802.15.4 module
EVK Order Number Antenna Config
QCC743M
65-79672-1 EVK-QCC743M-1-01-0-AA PCB Antenna
65-79672-2 EVK-QCC743M-1-01-0-AB RF Connector
QCC744M
65-79674-1 EVK-QCC744M-2-01-0-AA PCB Antenna
65-79674-2 EVK-QCC744M-2-01-0-AB RF Connector
Features
	• Pre-certified modules for fast time to market
	• Full radio integration to address IoT
connectivity needs